
Ride with us! 
Wheel Rentals at Pronghorn Resort

Rental Fees

Rental Information
 

Must be 14 years or older to

operate motorized wheels.

Helmets included for your safety.

No overnight rentals.

Use #ProngStrong

on your social media posts

to share the fun!

Cruiser 

Front Suspension

   Mtn Bike

Fat Tire Bike

Bike Trailer

Resort Board

Gopher Bike 

Electric Cruiser

Electric Fat

   Tire Bike

Hourly

10.00

13.00

13.00

10.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

Full Day

50.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

Complimentary 2 hour rental of non-motorized

wheels for Members.

Rentals are available

daily from 8 am - 8 pm

and are located in the

Trailhead Activities Center. 

For more information, contact

our Activities Coordinator. 

541.693.5391

activities@pronghornresort.com


