Ride with us!

Wheel Rentals at Pronghorn Resort

Rental Fees

	Hourly	Full Day
Cruiser	10.00	50.00
Front Suspension		
Mtn Bike	13.00	60.00
Fat Tire Bike	13.00	60.00
Bike Trailer	10.00	50.00
Resort Board	35.00	175.00
Gopher Bike	35.00	175.00
Electric Cruiser	35.00	175.00
Electric Fat		
Tire Bike	35.00	175.00

Complimentary 2 hour rental of non-motorized wheels for Members.



Rentals are available daily from 8 am - 8 pm and are located in the Trailhead Activities Center.



Rental Information

Must be 14 years or older to operate motorized wheels. Helmets included for your safety. No overnight rentals.

Use #ProngStrong on your social media posts to share the fun!



BEND. OREGON

For more information, contact our Activities Coordinator. 541.693.5391 activities@pronghornresort.com